109Product Catalogue   /   www.gvf.net.au   /   1300 784371
Black & Galvanised Steel Fittings
VALVES
G
ALVAN
ISED
M
ALLEAB
LE
STAIN
LESS
 STEEL FITTIN
G
S
B
LACK
 &
 G
AL
STEEL FITTIN
G
S
H
IG
H
 PR
ESSU
R
E
FITTIN
G
S
CAM
LO
CK
S
R
O
LL G
R
O
O
VE
B
U
TTW
ELD
FLAN
G
ES
GVF CODE DN SIZE
(mm)
C
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)BLACK STEEL GAL STEEL
BSBN015 GSBN015 15 51 0.06
BSBN020 GSBN020 20 54 0.08
BSBN025 GSBN025 25 60 0.16
BSBN032 GSBN032 32 70 0.26
BSBN040 GSBN040 40 70 0.31
BSBN050 GSBN050 50 79 0.39
BSBN065 GSBN065 65 89 0.59
BSBN080 GSBN080 80 102 0.88
BSBN100 GSBN100 100 114 1.50
SPECIFICATIONS
Thread
BSP to ISO 7-1
Cold Working Pressure
5000 kPa
STANDARD
Manufacturing
EN10241-2000
MATERIALS
Carbon Steel 0.25% Max C
Galvanising HDG
Zinc Plating EZP
BARREL NIPPLE
STEEL FITTINGS